
The Mini Cylinder 13110 adjustable swivel head LED track 
light fixture is the best lighting option for art gallery 
applications. This LED track lighting fixture provides high 
C.R.I (color rendering index) to display art more accurately 
which makes it an ideal fixture for retail lighting applications 
and art galleries.
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13110-WH

13110

Model Finish

WH
BK 
SN

White
Black
Satin 
Nickel

Track Channel
Linear Connector
Outlet Adapter
Slope Ceiling Track Adapter
T-Bar End Feed
Floating Canopy Connector
End Cap
Live End with Canopy
Live End
L-Connector
T-Connector
X-Connector
Mini Connector
Cord and Plug Connector
Pendant Adapter
Conduit Connector
Conduit Continuation Kit

13000-TC
13000-LC
13000-OA
13000-SC
13000-TB
13000-FC
13000-EC
13000-LC
13000-LE
13000-L
13000-T
13000-X
13000-MC
13000-CP
13000-PA
13000-CC
13000-CK

INTENDED USE

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Project Name: Type: Quantity:

Shop Now
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ORDERING INFORMATION Example:

FEATURES
Size: L 2 1/4 x  W 2 1/4 x H 5 15/16” 
Wattage: 9 W
Lumens: 750 lm (Black and White) 650 lm (Satin Nickel) 
Beam Spread: 40° Flood 
Voltage: 120V
Driver: ELV
Color Temperature: 30/40/50K Selectable switch 
(White and Satin Nickel finish), 3000K (Black finish)
CRI: 90+

White

Black

Satin 
Nickel

https://www.alconlighting.com/bella-mini-cylinder-13110.html
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-tc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-oa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-sc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-tb
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-fc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ec
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-lc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-le
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-l
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-t
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-x
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-mc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cp
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-pa
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-cc
https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=13000-ck
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